
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP A SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 18, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 R. Dungey  1318.7301

19 J. Weimer  718.7632

31 R. Sipes  418.9113

116 R. Morais  619.0304

36 K. Cunningham  1319.2995

122 D. Reardon  719.3856

63 C. Blose  1019.4907

42 J. Moss  719.5358

39 T. Canard  219.6059

114 J. Brayton  319.62810

55 R. Clark  1019.77711

407 A. Chatfield  619.87212

801 J. Alessi  419.92613

220 C. Seely  319.94514

87 P. Larsen  1120.10115

85 S. Borkenhagen  1120.30016

350 B. Evans  820.31917

410 E. McCrummen  720.76118

111 M. Sleeter  821.82419

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

39 T. Canard  1122.2351

10 R. Dungey  922.2402

31 R. Sipes  1222.4003

19 J. Weimer  722.5344

114 J. Brayton  322.7605

116 R. Morais  1323.0246

87 P. Larsen  323.0817

42 J. Moss  523.3578

36 K. Cunningham  1123.6959

801 J. Alessi  424.14910

220 C. Seely  224.21111

407 A. Chatfield  624.34812

63 C. Blose  824.44513

350 B. Evans  824.49214

410 E. McCrummen  924.54315

85 S. Borkenhagen  924.88216

122 D. Reardon  224.88917

55 R. Clark  425.02818

111 M. Sleeter  325.32919

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

10 R. Dungey  914.8031

116 R. Morais  1215.1692

31 R. Sipes  415.2703

39 T. Canard  815.3104

87 P. Larsen  815.3175

36 K. Cunningham  815.3196

19 J. Weimer  315.3367

114 J. Brayton  315.4618

42 J. Moss  915.5919

122 D. Reardon  515.65410

63 C. Blose  215.73011

350 B. Evans  315.73112

407 A. Chatfield  315.78613

801 J. Alessi  415.87414

85 S. Borkenhagen  516.05815

55 R. Clark  1116.20716

220 C. Seely  416.29617

111 M. Sleeter  116.53618

410 E. McCrummen  316.55219
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